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Chief Time Keeper - Scott Laing Clerk of Course - Tom Williams

Computime Race Timing Systems Pty Ltd © 1996
Licensed to Computime Race Timing Systems

PUMA RV's AUSTRALIAN SIDECAR CHAMPIONSHIP
Warm Up

CLASSIFICATION
Date: 18/03/18 Started at: 09:24:58
Event: W06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - 26.5C Starters: 10
Track: Dry - Temp: 31.6C Printed at: 9:33

Fastest On   Behind Behind
Pos No Gr Name Class Machine Lap  Lap  Prev Leader
  1 80 ? Damien EDIS / Melanie SCHLUTER 

(VIC)
F2 Random Suz. 

GSXR
1:10.130  4 of  4

  2 54 ? Mick ALTON / Chrissie CLANCY (NSW) 
/ J&C Contracting / DeWith Motorsport / 
Pagid Racing

F2 Suzuki LCR 1:11.943  4 of  4 1.813 1.813

  3 26 ? Patrick CLANCY / Stephen BONNEY 
(VIC) / Alton Racing / J&C Contracting / 
Pagid Racing

F2 Suzuki LCR 1:12.145  4 of  4 .202 2.015

  4 38 ? John CLANCY / Warren GRUBB (VIC) / 
J&C Contracting / DeWith Motorsport / 
Pagid Racing

F2 Suzuki LCR 1:12.519  4 of  4 .374 2.389

  5 14 ? Declan BEARE / Noel BEARE (VIC) / 
Beare Boys Racing

F1 Suzuki Alvin 1:13.061  3 of  4 .542 2.931

  6 4 ? Bruce COLLINS / Peter DE ANGELIS 
(VIC)

F2 Honda LCR 1:13.292  4 of  4 .231 3.162

  7 5 ? Richard GOODALE / Scott GOODALE 
(VIC)

F2 Shelbourne 1:14.234  3 of  3 .942 4.104

  8 007 ? Trevor LOVE / Aimee TURNER (NSW) / 
Surfside Motorcycle Garage

F2 Honda CBR 1:15.631  4 of  4 1.397 5.501

  9 18 ? Simon REYNOLDS / Kathryn WARNE 
(NSW)

F2 Yamaha R6 1:17.060  2 of  3 1.429 6.930

 10 15 ? Jeff BROWN / Darren SHELDRICK 
(NSW) / APW M-cycles / Motul Oils / RK 
Chains / DJS Tree Services / SDG Moto

F1 Suzuki GSXR JBR 1:18.640  2 of  2 1.580 8.510

Current best lap for SCR class - 1:05.309 by Howard FORD / Lee MENZIES (NSW) on a Suzuki LCR set on 17/03/18
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LAP TIMES
Date: 18/03/18 Started at: 09:24:58
Event: W06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - 26.5C Starters: 10
Track: Dry - Temp: 31.6C Printed at: 9:33

No Name Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4
007 Trevor LOVE / Aimee TURNER (NSW) 1:25.751 1:18.429 1:18.589 1:15.631

4 Bruce COLLINS / Peter DE ANGELIS (VIC) 1:33.442 1:19.076 1:13.959 1:13.292
5 Richard GOODALE / Scott GOODALE (VIC) 1:37.634 1:19.784 1:14.234

14 Declan BEARE / Noel BEARE (VIC) 1:23.666 1:16.629 1:13.061 1:13.099
15 Jeff BROWN / Darren SHELDRICK (NSW) 1:37.196 1:18.640
18 Simon REYNOLDS / Kathryn WARNE (NSW) 1:27.231 1:17.060 1:18.627
26 Patrick CLANCY / Stephen BONNEY (VIC) 1:26.322 1:14.831 1:12.484 1:12.145
38 John CLANCY / Warren GRUBB (VIC) 1:24.878 1:14.896 1:13.148 1:12.519
54 Mick ALTON / Chrissie CLANCY (NSW) 1:24.232 1:14.710 1:12.378 1:11.943
80 Damien EDIS / Melanie SCHLUTER (VIC) 1:15.923 1:10.893 1:10.415 1:10.130
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FASTEST LAPS SEQUENCE
Date: 18/03/18 Started at: 09:24:58
Event: W06 Laps: 5 Min

Weather: Sunny - 26.5C Starters: 10
Track: Dry - Temp: 31.6C Printed at: 9:33

Race Fastest On
Time No Name Machine Lap  Lap

1:17.986 80 Damien EDIS / Melanie SCHLUTER (VIC) Random Suz. GSXR 1:15.923 1
2:28.879 80 Damien EDIS / Melanie SCHLUTER (VIC) Random Suz. GSXR 1:10.893 2
3:39.294 80 Damien EDIS / Melanie SCHLUTER (VIC) Random Suz. GSXR 1:10.415 3
4:49.424 80 Damien EDIS / Melanie SCHLUTER (VIC) Random Suz. GSXR 1:10.130 4


